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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/10/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVB Soccer Practice Wyneken
Mon 08/15/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Wed 08/17/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC vs Woodburn CHANGE @ WOODBURN Woodburn Lutheran School
Thu 08/18/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Fri 08/19/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC vs Central Wyneken
Mon 08/22/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Wed 08/24/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC vs St Peter Wyneken
Thu 08/25/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Fri 08/26/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBSOC vs Concordia Wyneken
Mon 08/29/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Wed 08/31/2022 5:45 pm 6:45 pm JVBSOC @ Ascension Kreager 4B Kreager 4b
Thu 09/01/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVBSOC Practice Wyneken
Fri 09/02/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC @ Canturbury Canterbury Middle School
Wed 09/07/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBoys Soccer @ St John Kendalville St.John-Kendallville
Wed 09/14/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC @ Emmanuel St Michael Kreager 6A Kreager 6A
Fri 09/16/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVBSOC vs Holy Cross Wyneken


